SERIEA

SERIE A (ltaly) 1999/2000 (updated @ 23/4/2024)

DATE
19/09/1999
19/09/1999
19/09/1999
26/09/1999
03/10/1999
03/10/1999
23/10/1999
30/10/1999
31/10/1999
07/11/1999
07/11/1999

21/11/1999

GAME
Lazio v Torino (3-0)
Inter v Parma (5-1)
Juventus v Udinese (4-1)
Parma v Lazio (1-2)
Fiorentina v Roma (1-3)
Lazio v Milan (4-4)
Inter v Milan (1-2)
Inter v Lazio (1-1)
Juventus v Piacenza (1-0)
Lazio v Hellas Verona (4-1)
Bologna v Inter (3-0)

Juventus v Milan (3-1)

COMMENTARY
Spanish
Italian
Italian
Spanish
Spanish
Italian
Russian
Spanish
Italian
Spanish

Spanish

CODE
109-DD79
338-DD50

59-DD89
113-DD79
131-DD70
352-DD19
194-DD63
105-DD79
459-DD87
177-DD66
273-DD64

430-DD3

PICTURE
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good

Excellent

CHANNEL
Sportmania
Tele +
Tele +
Sportmania

Sportmania

Sportmania
Tele +
Sportmania
Sportmania

Sport


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-lazio-roma-torino-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-inter-parma-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-juventus-udinese-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-parma-fc-lazio-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-acf-fiorentina-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-lazio-roma-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-inter-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-inter-lazio-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-juventus-piacenza-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-lazio-roma-hellas-verona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-bologna-fc-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-juventus-ac-milan/

21/11/1999

21/11/1999

04/12/1999

05/12/1999

18/12/1999

19/12/1999

05/01/2000

09/01/2000

09/01/2000

16/01/2000

30/01/2000

30/01/2000

06/02/2000

13/02/2000

20/02/2000

25/02/2000

27/02/2000

05/03/2000

08/04/2000

16/04/2000

Inter v Lecce (6-0)
Roma v Lazio (4-1)
Perugia v Lazio (0-2)
Inter v Udinese (3-0)
Bari v inter (2-1)
Fiorentina v Juventus (1-1)
Venezia v Lazio (2-0)
Fiorentina v Inter (2-1)
Milan v Roma (2-2)
Juventus v Perugia (3-0)
Lazio v Bari (3-1)
Inter v Roma (2-1)
Hellas Verona v Fiorentina (2-2)
Fiorentina v Udinese (1-1)
Piacenza v Inter (1-3)
Parma v Fiorentina (0-4)
Inter v Venezia (3-0)
Milan v Inter (1-2)
Bologna v Juventus (0-2)

Inter v Juventus (1-2)

Italian
Spanish
Spanish

Italian

Italian

Italian
Spanish
Spanish

Italian

Italian
Spanish

Italian

Italian

Italian

Italian
Spanish

Italian
Russian

Stadium sound

Italian

335-DD50

338-DD87

306-DD77

467-DD37

459-DD37

448-DD62

309-DD77

676-DD1

353-DD19

456-DD87

296-DD77

341-DD50

22-DD87

238-DD86

470-DD37

259-DD86

345-DD50

441-DD19

443-DD62

463-DD37

Excellent

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Good

Tele +
Sportmania
Sportmania

Tele +

Tele +

RAI
Sportmania
Sportmania

Tele +

Tele +
Sportmania

Tele +

Tele +

Tele +
Sportmania
Tele +

HD Channel

Tele +


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-inter-us-lecce/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-as-roma-lazio-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-perugia-calcio-lazio-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-inter-udinese-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-as-bari-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-acf-fiorentina-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-fbc-unione-venezia-lazio-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-acf-fiorentina-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-ac-milan-us-lecce/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-juventus-perugia-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-lazio-roma-as-bari/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-inter-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-hellas-verona-acf-fiorentina/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-piacenza-calcio-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-parma-fc-acf-fiorentina/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-inter-fbc-unione-venezia/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-ac-milan-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-bologna-fc-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-inter-juventus/

30/04/2000 Lazio v Venezia (3-2) Spanish 303-DD77 Good Sportmania

07/05/2000 Inter v Fiorentina (0-4) Italian 348-DD50 Good Tele +
14/05/2000 Lazio v Reggina (3-0) Italian 300-DD77 Good

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-lazio-roma-fbc-unione-venezia/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-inter-acf-fiorentina/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-1999-2000-lazio-roma-reggina-calcio/

